Microchip Technology - DSPIC33CH128MP502-I/SS Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

QEIxSTAT (QEIx Status) .......................................... 572
RCON (Reset Control) ................................ 91, 312, 708
REFOCONH (Master Reference Clock
Control High)..................................................... 454
REFOCONH (Slave Reference Clock
Control High)..................................................... 465
REFOCONL (Master Reference Clock
Control Low)...................................................... 453
REFOCONL (Slave Reference Clock
Control Low)...................................................... 464
RPCON (Peripheral Remapping
Configuration) ........................................... 139, 355
RPIN0 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 0) ...................... 355
RPINR0 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 0) .................... 139
RPINR1 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 1)............ 140, 356
RPINR10 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 10)................ 144
RPINR11 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 11)........ 145, 359
RPINR12 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 12)........ 145, 359
RPINR13 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 13)........ 146, 360
RPINR14 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 14)........ 146, 360
RPINR15 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 15)........ 147, 361
RPINR18 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 18)........ 147, 361
RPINR19 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 19)................ 148
RPINR2 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 2)............ 140, 356
RPINR20 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 20)........ 148, 362
RPINR21 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 21)........ 149, 362
RPINR22 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 22)................ 149
RPINR23 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 23)........ 150, 363
RPINR26 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 26)................ 150
RPINR3 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 3)............ 141, 357
RPINR30 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 30)................ 151
RPINR37 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 37)........ 151, 363
RPINR38 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 38)........ 152, 364
RPINR4 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 4)............ 141, 357
RPINR42 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 42)........ 152, 364
RPINR43 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 43)........ 153, 365
RPINR44 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 44)........ 153, 365
RPINR45 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 45)........ 154, 366
RPINR46 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 46)........ 154, 366
RPINR47 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 47)........ 155, 367
RPINR5 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 5)............ 142, 358
RPINR6 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 6)............ 142, 358
RPINR7 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 7).................... 143
RPINR8 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 8).................... 143
RPINR9 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 9).................... 144
RPOR0 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 0).......... 156, 368
RPOR1 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 1).......... 156, 368
RPOR10 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 10)...... 161, 373
RPOR11 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 11)...... 161, 373
RPOR12 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 12)...... 162, 374
RPOR13 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 13)...... 162, 374
RPOR14 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 14)...... 163, 375
RPOR15 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 15)...... 163, 375
RPOR16 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 16)...... 164, 376
RPOR17 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 17)...... 164, 376
RPOR18 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 18)...... 165, 377
RPOR19 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 19)...... 165, 377
RPOR2 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 2).......... 157, 369
RPOR20 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 20)...... 166, 378
RPOR21 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 21)...... 166, 378
RPOR22 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 22)...... 167, 379
RPOR3 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 3).......... 157, 369
RPOR4 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 4).......... 158, 370
RPOR5 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 5).......... 158, 370
RPOR6 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 6).......... 159, 371